100,0000 13128

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		Jah
	Office Use Or	nty 2 Ma

ł

Ł



02/17/06--01046--002 **25,00

한민국) 05FED 17 1111:25 전문 Copy

COVER LETTER

CORRECT SPELLING

THANKS_

에 FEB 17 M111:25

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TRINITY RENOVATION & REMODELING (Name of Limited Liability Company) [NICARECT - "FORMERLY TRINITY RENOVATION & REMOLDING "- F PLEASE SPELLING." - "FORMERLY TRINITY RENOVATION & REMOLDING "- F FIX SPELLING-The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOHN M. HARTWELL (Name of Person)

TRINITY RENOVATIONS & REMODELING. (Firm/Company)

1911 LESLIE ANN LN.

OLOEE FL, 34761 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

JOHN HARTWELL

HOME 407-905-5780 Cellat (407-) 968-6270 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(opr ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF TRINTIY RENOVATIONS & REMOLDING "L.L.C." (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on 2 - 06 - 2006 and assigned document number 10600013128. FIRST: PILED SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: \mathcal{A} I MISS SPELLED THE NAME OF MY COMPANY ON "ARTICLE I" THE CORRECT SPELLING is ; $\not \rightarrow$ = TRINITY RENOVATIONS & REMODELING "L.L. - PLEASE LORRECT FOR ME-THANK YOU VERY MUCH. John HARTVELL Dated FEB, 14, 2006. hature of a member or authorized representative of a member JOHN MICHAEL HARTUELL Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00